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Gold (Au) 52.24q9/t Uranium (U) 3593ppm Wits ZA, Supplier: AngloGold Ashanti

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0455
1 kg

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CaO

Cr203
Fe203

Gold (Au)
K20

LOI

MgO

MnO

Sio2

Sulfur (S)
TiO2
Tungsten (W)
Tungsten (W)
Uranium (U)

Uranium (U)

CAS number

[7440-57-5]

[1309-48-4]

[7704-34-9]

[7440-33-7]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-61-1]

Concentration/Value
4,83
0,09
0,17
6,95
52,24
0,73
4,33
0,31
0,04
81,19
3,69

0,4

11
0,00011
3593

0,3593
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Method

Source



